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Find the prospectus online at 
andersonarts.org

Or email info@andersonarts.org
Or call 864.222.2787

Calendar 

of Events
Delivery of Work: Arts Warehouse
at 110 Federal Street, Anderson, SC

�ursday, March 22, 10:00am – 4:00pm
Friday, March 23, 10:00am – 4:00pm

Saturday, March 24, 10:00am – 4:00pm

“Members Preview”
Party for Members, Purchase Award 

Donors and Merit Award Contributors
Saturday, March 24, 5:30 – 8:30pm

m·ART·ket at the Arts Warehouse
Sunday, March 25, 1:00 – 4:00pm

Juried Cards Mailed
Friday, April 6

Juried Results Online
Friday, April 6

Exhibit Opening
Friday, April 13

Art on the Town Outlets Viewing
Friday, May 4 – Friday, May 25

Not-Accepted Entries Pickup 
Friday, April 27, 10:00am - 5:30pm

Accepted Entries Pickup
Tuesday, June 5, 10:00am - 5:00pm 
Saturday, June 9, 10:00am - 2:00pm

Show Closes
�ursday, May 31

43rd

Juried 
2018
Annual

Show
Over $17,000 in Awards

Best in Show, Second and �ird 
Places Callie Stringer Rainey Award 

Merit, Photography, Fine Cra�, 
& Watercolor Awards 

Purchase Awards

Including
Partnership for Public Art:

SculpTOUR

Six $1,000 Awards
Outdoor Sculpture

Accepting Entries
March 22, 23 and 24, 2018 
from 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Anderson Arts Center • 110 Federal St • Anderson, SC 29625 
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